Master 9/7/2009

TEAM 1

Gerald Thomas
Ralph Albers
Arthur Boyd
Larry Thomas

O0>r0

TEAM 4

Larry Wilson
Hank Bittner
Lennie Klein
Lou Payne
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TEAM 7

Dean Vernon
Jerry Brodeur
Rudolfo Gonzales
Frank Nagel

TEAM
David Sasenick
Bill McNabb
Bob Kalb
Phillip Montague

TEAM
Bob Myers
Bob Young
Charles Leadbeater
Sonny White

TEAM
Rich Christiano
Don Tuck
Al Albanese
Bob Caprio

TEAM
#Bob Prince
Jim Goodwin
Anthony Barcelona
Bob Smaltz

TEAM
Ed Chamberlain
Dick Donato
Don Collins
Justin Dyer

TEAM
Stewart Fenton
Bill Lyons
Frank Dolan
#Ralph Green
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753-7615
631.845.4368
751-1277
566-7966

259-0117
750-9054
751-4433
750-1698

350-2161
750-1429
259-1755
259-4243

750-3581
751-3798
753-8447
205-7112

350-6988
350-7466
505-8310
430-3327

350-7205
638-7553
750-4030
259-8813

750-2961
750-8089
350-6803
750-5657

454-6599
751-0463
753-9265
750-0452

259-4667
406-7153
631.766.3791
753-9530

OBG Men's Billiard League

Fall 2009 LEAGUE ROSTER
http://obgbilliards.com

TEAM 2

Ray Morris
Tom Fetherling
Stan Westbrook
Jon Winfield
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TEAM 5

Eugene Stief
Don Hickey

Ed Arman
Barney Barnhart
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TEAM 8

Paul Davidson
Dick Roesler
John Scimeca

TEAM
Roger Barrera
Keith Hedges
Fred Rahme
Ed Yush

TEAM
Lowell Wilson
Dennis Ivanjack
Jack Hennessy
Eric Wigg

TEAM
Bill Finn
Armand Occhetti
Lou Cianfrano
Gary Niremberg

TEAM
Bud Boatman
Rick Miller
Bill Albright
Nelson Bickley

TEAM
Don Sell
Bob Pace
Claude Jolly
Lou Tappler

TEAM
Ed Medeiros
Kris Kerslake
George Brown
Joe Ferrari
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751-5778
430-3583
446-0173
259-5610

750-1339
750-4973
753-7385
750-8364

259-7544
750-5390
750-6125

259-6341
750-0338
753-2687
259-4294

259-1531
751-5823
750-6763
391-9747

750-4922
919.345.7225
205-7601
217-8984

750-6988
753-1802
259-6084
259-6225

430-2329
750-3939
653-3180
750-5922

751-6942
430-3612
391-1731
250-8119

Silverlake Telephone - 259-1377

TEAM 3

Vinnie Alaimo
Joey Grasso
Phil D'Angelo
Joe Trocchio
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TEAM 6

Jim Born
Frank Endriss
Joe Lougee
Terry Mayne
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TEAM 9

Bob Baumeister
Paul Cawley
Larry Clark

Al Dudley

TEAM
John Losert
Jerry Marks
Rich Ortlip
Joe Steinke

TEAM
Leo Fraser
Dennis Textor
Clark Schlosser
Dick Zibbon

TEAM
Skip MacDonald
Marv Eavers
Dan McKay
Art Taglienti

TEAM
Bill Lord
Phil Sansone
Chuck Hiese
George Standley

TEAM
Jim Price
Vic Favianch
Herbert Clark
Bob Joseph

TEAM
Wayne Tittle
Don Anderson
George Rhode
John Shields
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753-6113
750-9487
561-4240
259-4704

750-9185
259-9232
751-2585
753-9996

753-9053
350-2206
751-1670
750-2562

430-3422
430-2615
750-2484
259-3579

750-9487
259-8450
430-3673
205-7898

259-5501
753-2582
750-6943
305.394.9689

250-5295
753-8404
350-2666
751-1452

350-6486
459-7001
751-1698
205-7450

205-8350
259-6084
259-2141
552-8479



TEAM 28 TEAM 29
Bob Supino A 638-5466 #Ted Soper A
John Farrell B 205-7249 Bill Antonio B
Russ Gordon B 978.771.7165 Fred Kells-Murphy B
Bob Wagner C 751-4072 Doug Kelly C

TEAM 31 TEAM 32
Buddy Nichols A 406-7153 Bert Talamini A
Bob Cudaback B 259-5629 Dick Mullen B
Hoot Gibson B 750-1773 Carl Robbins B
Santo Gunita C 750-1804 Dan Whelan C

TEAM 34 TEAM 35
Ken O'Hanlon A 753-3178 Tom Slackter A
Tom Cwik B 751-1865 John Slackter A
Frank Lamberti B 391-5594 Vince Lastina C
Mel Hefner C 956.535.0097 Bob Smith C
President Tom Fetherling (352)-430-3583
Vice President Dennis Textor (352)-259-8450
Secretary Fred Kells-Murphy (352)-750-3404

Treasurer Lou Payne (352)-750-1698

750-4660
259-3504
750-3404
259-9617

751-2912
259-0235
750-0087
751-5838

321.283.8834
750-0406
430-1515
391-1798

TEAM 30
Dick Johnson A
Jim Bridgeman B
Bill Oxbrough B
Roger Fredericks C

TEAM 33
#Bill Turechek A
Russ Feck C
Freeman Morrison C
Lawrence Parker C

TEAM 36
Jack Kayackas A
Orie Causley C
Tony Moses C
Fred Tudico C
Symbol Key

# - Honorary Member
AN - Acting Captain

259-3306
750-5589
751-4963
561-4127

430-0165
259-0727
750-9917
753-5224

750-2160
750-0695
259-9200
350-2212



